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JolietCattle
Joliet, 11

Thursday, Sept 23,1982
Report supplied by USDA

CATTLE: Friday through Wed-
nesday’s salable receipts 3,000;
5 days last week 3,849, same period
a year ago 3,444. Trading slow for
the week. Slaughter steers closed
the week mostly 1.00-2.00 lower,
few instances 2.50 lower compared
with Wednesday of last week.
Slaughter heifers ended the week
2.00 to mostly 2.50 lower. No recent
price comparisonon co\y§,.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Mixed
high Choice and Prune 3-4 1190
1250# 2 loads 62.00 Wednesday, 4
loads 63.00 Monday. Choice, few
Prune, 3-4 1125-1200# 62.254i2.75
Monday, 60.50 Wednesday. Choice
2-4 1150-1250# 60.00- 62.00 Monday,
59.00-60.00 Wednesday, 1050-1150#
59.0060.50 Monday, 57.0059.00,
mostly 58.0059.00 Wednesday.
Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 950
1150# 57.50-59.00 Monday, 56.50
58.00, mostly 57.0058.00 Wed-
nesday.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Mixed
Choice and Prime 1000-1150# 59.50-
59.75, 2 loads 60.00 Monday, 57.50,
load 57.75, load 56.00, load 56.25
Wednesday Choice 2-4 950-1100#
58.00-59.50 Monday, 56.50-57.50
Wednesday, 850-950# 56.00-58.00
Monday; 55.00-56.50 Wednesday,
Mixed Good and Choice 2-3 800-
1150# 53.00-58.00 Monday, 52.00-

56.00 Wednesday.
Cows: Cutter & Utility 1-3 tew

35.00-38.00 Wednesday.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, Sept. 15
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers |l.OO
lower. Choice 59.50-60.50; Good
55.00-59.00; Medium 54.00 down.
Heifers Good 46.00-48.00; Medium

45.00 down. Cows $1.50 lower. High
Yield 41.5043.25; Average 38.00
41.00; Big Middle 35.0037.00; Fatty
Herf. 34.0037.00; Shelly 36.50
down. Fat Bulls very active. $l.OO
to $2.00 higher. Good 51.0054.75;
Medium 46.0050.00. Veal Calves
$2.00 to $4.00 lower. Choice 77.00
80.00; Good 70.0076.00; Medium
60.0069.00; Farm Hfrs. to 65.00;
Farm Bulls to 80.00; Light & Weak
46.00 down. Lambs No Choice
offered. Good 44.00-49.00; Medium
43.00 down.

STOCKEK: Steers 300-550 lbs.
$2.00 lower. Choice 63.00-67.50;
Good 59.00-62.00; Medium 53.00-
58.00; Culls 52.00 Down. Steers 600-
850 lbs. Choice 59.00-62.00; Good
53.00-58.00; Medium 52.00 Down.
Heifers (Ail weights) Choice 49.00-
52.00; Good 44.00-48.00; Medium
43.00 Down. Bulls Choice 57.00-
60.00; Good 52.00-56.00; Medium
51.00 Down. Springing Heifers to
500.00. Pigs, Hd. Mostly steady. 20-
30 lbs. 28.00-41.00 ; 4060 lbs. 42.00-
57.00; Shoats by Lb. to 58.00.
Slaughter Hogs $1.50 under last
week. 210-230 lbs. 63.00-64.00; 240-
260 lbs. 63.50-64.25; 190-205 lbs.
60.5062.00. Sows 425-600 lbs. 56.00-
60.00; 3004001b5. 51.00-55.00.

MAKING SILAGE
MAKE PLANS

To use “Cold Flo” ammonia
to increase your protein

Easy to apply
Cost efficient - $1.90/ton of
silage
Consistent Response -

10# of ammonia increases
protein 4%
Increase digestibility

For Progress
In

Milking Technology

Cali one of our sales people now
for the full story on ammoniaon

silage.

See Us For Foil Needs Of:
• Fertilizer
• Limestone
* Alfalfa Herbicide

h

Livestock market and auction news
close at the lowest level since nml
December. Continued downward
pressure form the carcass and
boxed beet trade were the mam
contributing factors. Majority of
weekly receipts Choice steers and
heifers with an increase showing of
yield grade 4’s. Keceipts this week
about 2400 as compared to-2795 a
week ago and 2885 ayear ago.

SLAUGHTEK STEERS: Choice
2-4 1000-1250 lbs. 56.50-00.30, late
mostly 57.00-58.00. Couple loads
YG 5-4 1185-1250 lbs. 54.50-57.00.
Good and Choice 2-3 950-1250 lbs.
54.50-58.00, late 54.50-56,50. Few
Good Monday 55.00-56.50.

HOLSTEINS: Good and Choice
1- 1250-1400lbs. 52.00-54.00.

SLAUGHTEK HEIFERS:
Choice 2-4 900-1050 lbs. 56.00-58.00,
late mostly 56.00. Load mainly YG
2- 1150 lbs. Monday at 59.00.
Good and Choice 2-3 850-1050 lbs.
54.00- late 54.00-56.00. Good
53.00-

COWS: Utility, few commercial
1-3 39.00-42.00. Cutter 35.00-39.00
Canner and Low Cutter32.00-35.00.

New Holland
Horse

New Holland, Pa.
Monday, Sept. 20

Peoria Cattle Report supplied by auction
Peoria 1L Reported receipts of 303 head of
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7 p.m., Kauffman Community
Center, Chambersburg.

Tuesday, Sept. 28
Morrison Cove Community Fair,

Martinsburg, continues through
Friday.

New Holland Farmers Fair,
continues throughSaturday.

Interstate District '6 dinner
meeting, 7 p m., Blue Bail Fire
Hall.

Dairy Cattle Keproduction-School,
10:15 a.m.-3 p.m., Wysox
Presbyterian Church, Bradford
County.

Berks Hedging Workshop, 9:30
a.m.-2:30 p.m., Dinner Bell
Restaurant,Boyertown.

Franklin Conservation District
annual banquet, 6:45 p.m.,
Camp Joy El, Valley Camp
Road, Greencastle. -

Wednesday,Sept. 29
Calvert Co. Fair, Prince

Frederick, Md., continues
through Sunday.

World Dairy Exposition, Madison,
Wise.

Dairymen Inc., District 1 meeting,
7 p.m., Level Fire House, Havre
de Grace, Md.

Thursday, Sept. 30
Tri-Valley Community Fair,

Hegins, Schuylkill County,
continues through Sunday.

Penn’s Agri-Women annual
meeting, Holiday Inn,
Harrisburg.

Dairymen, Inc. District 10
meeting, 7 p.m., Henry Country
Inn, Shepherdstown, W.Va.

WESTFALIA

the “44” herringbone
parlor stalls

DESIGNED FOR:
• Better cow

comfort
• Improved cow

flow
• Greater operator

convenience
• Easy installation

Constructed of hot dipped galvanized tubing
with stainless steel managers.

Both entrance and exit gates are hinged
on easy open/easy close DELRIN bushings.
These no-grease bushings are designed for
tough wear, long life and no-hassle opera-
tion.

AVESTFALIA SALES CENTERS

Cambria County Rome Computer
conference, 7 p.m.. Community
Room, Richland Mall, John-
stown.

inter-State District 1, Kempton
Local, dinner meeting, 7 p.m.,
Hamburg West Hotel, Old Kt.
22.

Friday, Oct. 1
4-H HorseShow, FarmShow Bldg.,

Harrisburg, continues through
Sunday.

Saturday,Oct. 2
Md. Polled Hereford Assn. Red,

White and Blue Sale, Frederick,
Md.

Now is
the Time

(Continued from Page A10)

from children, pecs and livestock.
It is best to have a separate room
or building for pesticide storage.
Wettable powders are easy to
store; however, emulsions and
liquids may be harmed by freezing
weather. Producers are urged to
follow the label and instructions in
this respect. It may be necessary
to keep some of them in a heated
building. Be sure they are not near
teed supplies because accidents
can happen. Pesticides kept in a
room or building under a lock is a
good way to prevent costly
mistakes and tragedies.

BACKFLUSH

Westfalia leaves your milk-
ing parlor less cluttered,
with under-the-curb in-
stallation and no overhead
plumbing or controls.

Positive 8-stage sanitiz-
ing cycle controlled by
solid state circuitry. Truly
an affordable, hassle-free

method of reliable mastitis control.

Spraying
• Soil Tests

:ock Now
Cover Crop Rye Roland Wheat

$6.10 Bu.

t'| ORGANICtimmumi plant
Y [ ANHYDROUS AMMONIA J pQQQ QQ
2313 Norman Rd., Lancaster, PA 17601

PHONE; 717-397-5152
Hours: Monday thru Friday 7:30 to 4

Sat. 7:30 to 12 l. .. .

COUDERSPORT
Cerner hlectnc
814-274-9634

MT. BETHEL
K.C Dairy Service
Kevin Correll
717-897-5283JERSEY SHI

Iwnl Dunldp
717-398-1391
McAUSTERVILLE

REBERSBUBG
lim s Diesel Service
I mi StoltztusSaner harm Systems

Orlyn Saner
717-463-2606

SCHWENKSVILLEMILLVILLE
Bower Surge Set vice
Sheldon Bowei
71 7-458 6106
717 458 6521

Penn Valley Crcpstore Inc,
Dale Stutzman
215-287-9650
215-287-7315

MONTROSE SPA9TAHSBUBG
led Hrrsch Comm Shdini Brenner Dairy tquipmen!
Heine Service

„ Albert Bretmer,
7X7278-3607 51*65*73& '

TROYBALLY

Longacretleclnc
Service, Inc
2X5-845 2261

BELLEVILLE
Byler s Diesel &

Retng. Service

CHAMBERSBURG
Cumberland Parm&
Dairy Supply, Inc
Larry Hughes
717-263-0826
800-692-7406

COCHRAHVILLE
Ldim Construction &

.Equipment
IHobertL Janney
"215-593-2365

SALES ENGINEER
Dairyland bales>& bervice ra, NJ, MO, DE
Jim Kelley ROBERI t [(JRNER
717-297-4128 RDFI.BoxU

Aspers, PA J /304
717-677-9301

FREDERICK. MO
Circle C Surge
Paul Clembon
301-898-5500

SALES ENGINEER
NORTHWEST PA & NY
lOM MOORfc
28 Petrolia St
Bradford, PA 16/02
814-362-3933

SYKESVILLE. MD
lATIONAL HIDairyman Inc.

Mid Atlantic Division WfcSlf-ALIASYSTfcMAI
301-795-2727

' DIVISION otCbN IRICO
301-781-7020 ia62 Brun,nlel Dr

fclK Grove, 1116000/
1-800-323-6723
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